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9Specialist Diploma in Cloud Architecting and Management (Intake 3) 

Post Diploma Certificate in Cloud Architecting Schedule 

Topic Lessons Date Time Hours 

Cloud Computing 
Fundamentals (45 hrs) 

C2309C 

Lesson 1 Monday, June 17, 2019 1830 - 2130 3 

*Lesson 2 (e-learning) Wednesday, June 19, 2019 1830 - 2130 3 

*Lesson 3 (e-learning) Friday, June 21, 2019 1830 - 2130 3 

*Lesson 4 (e-learning) Monday, June 24, 2019 1830 - 2130 3 

Lesson 5 Wednesday, June 26, 2019 1830 - 2130 3 

Lesson 6  Friday, June 28, 2019 1830 - 2130 3 

Lesson 7  Monday, July 1, 2019 1830 - 2130 3 

Lesson 8  Wednesday, July 3, 2019 1830 - 2130 3 

Lesson 9  Friday, July 5, 2019 1830 - 2130 3 

Lesson 10 Monday, July 8, 2019 1830 - 2130 3 

Lesson 11  Wednesday, July 10, 2019 1830 - 2130 3 

Lesson 12  Friday, July 12, 2019 1830 - 2130 3 

*Lesson 13 (e-learning) Monday, July 15, 2019 1830 - 2130 3 

*Lesson 14 (e-learning) Wednesday, July 17, 2019 1830 - 2130 3 

*Lesson 15 (e-learning) Friday, July 19, 2019 1830 - 2130 3 

Coursework Assessment 
Assignment Submission Deadline: 

Sunday, July 28, 2019 (11pm) 
Nil Nil 

Final Examination Monday, October 14, 2019 1900-2100 2 
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Specialist Diploma in Cloud Architecting and Management (Intake 3) 

Post Diploma Certificate in Cloud Architecting Schedule 

Topic Lessons Date Time Hours 

Cloud Architecting ( 45 hrs) 
C3309C 

Lesson 1 Friday, July 26, 2019 1830-2130 3 

Lesson 2 Monday, July 29, 2019 1830-2130 3 

Lesson 3 Wednesday, July 31, 2019 1830-2130 3 

Lesson 4 Friday, August 2, 2019 1830-2130 3 

Lesson 5 Monday, August 5, 2019 1830-2130 3 

Lesson 6 Wednesday, August 7, 2019 1830-2130 3 

Lesson 7  Wednesday, August 14, 2019 1830-2130 3 

*Lesson 8 (e-learning) Friday, August 16, 2019 1830-2130 3 

*Lesson 9 (e-learning) Monday, August 19, 2019 1830-2130 3 

*Lesson 10 (e-learning) Wednesday, August 21, 2019 1830-2130 3 

Lesson 11  Friday, August 23, 2019 1830-2130 3 

Lesson 12 Monday, August 26, 2019 1830-2130 3 

*Lesson 13 (e-learning) Wednesday, August 28, 2019 1830-2130 3 

*Lesson 14 (e-learning) Friday, August 30, 2019 1830-2130 3 

Lesson 15 Monday, September 2, 2019 1830-2130 3 

Coursework Assessment Assignment Submission Deadline:  
Sunday, September 8, 2019 

Nil Nil 

Final Examination Wednesday, October 16, 2019 1900-2100 2 
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Specialist Diploma in Cloud Architecting and Management (Intake 3) 

Post Diploma Certificate in Cloud Architecting Schedule 

Topic Lessons Date Time Hours 

Cloud Architecting Project 
( 30 hrs)  
C3319C 

Project Briefing Monday, September 9, 2019 1830-2130 3 

Design Consultation Wednesday, September 11, 2019 1830-2130 3 

Design Presentation 1 Monday, September 16, 2019 1830-2130 3 

Design Presentation 2 Wednesday, September 18, 2019 1830-2130 3 

Project Consultation 1 Wednesday, September 25, 2019 1830-2130 3 

Project Consultation 2 Friday, September 27, 2019 1830-2130 3 

      

Coursework Final Assignment submission Deadline: 
Sunday, October 6, 2019 (11pm) 

  

Final Presentation 1 Wednesday, October 9, 2019 1900-2100 2 

Final Presentation 2 Friday, October 11, 2019 1900-2100 2 

Final Presentation 3 Friday, October 18, 2019 1900-2100 2 

Final Presentation 4 Monday, October 21, 2019 1900-2100 2 
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